Embedded IPC
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Apr-2011
Features
ARK-3420
 � Fanless, Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor Compact Embedded Box IPC
 � Dual display and support for wide screen with high resolution
 � Supports 2 GbE, eSATA, 6 USB 2.0 and 4 COM ports
 � Two internal 2.5" SATA HDD drive bays

1652003234 1 x 4-pin Phoenix DC power connector
1654000446 1 x DVI-I to CRT connector
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-3420F-S6A1E Intel Core 2 Duo L7500 1.6 GHz
Compact Embedded Box IPC
ARK-3420F-U0A1E Mobile Intel Celeron 550 2.0 GHz
Compact Embedded Box IPC
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1757002161 AC-to-DC Adapter, DC19 V/7.89 A 150 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug, 0 ~ 40° C for Home and Office Use
1702002600 Power Cable 3-pin 180 cm, USA type
1700004713 Cable DVI-I to DVI-D and CRT
1700009398 LVDS Cable for ARK-3420
1700009396 LVDS power Cable for ARK-3420
1700009399 Digital I/O Cable for ARK-3420
1700009397 Printer Cable for ARK-3420
AMO-R002E 2 slot riser card, 2 x PCIex1
AMO-R003E 2 slot riser card, 2 x PCI
AMO-R004E 2 slot riser card, 1 x PCIex4 + 1 x PCI
AMO-R005E 2 slot riser card, 1 x PCIex1 + 1 x PCI
Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070006511 Windows XP WES for ARK-3420 V4.0 ENG
2070006512 Windows XP WES for ARK-3420 V4.0 ENG_CHT_CHS_JPN